
Day Date Rink Ice Start End Dryland Time

Tue 6/10/2025 Fogerty North 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:20 - 9:20 AM

Wed 6/11/2025 Fogerty South 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:20 - 9:20 AM

Thu 6/12/2025 Fogerty North 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:20 - 9:20 AM

Tue 6/17/2025 Fogerty North 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:20 - 9:20 AM

Wed 6/18/2025 Fogerty South 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:20 - 9:20 AM

Thu 6/19/2025 Fogerty North 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:20 - 9:20 AM

Tue 6/24/2025 Fogerty North 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:20 - 9:20 AM

Wed 6/25/2025 Fogerty South 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:20 - 9:20 AM

Thu 6/26/2025 Fogerty North 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:20 - 9:20 AM

Tue 7/8/2025 Fogerty North 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:20 - 9:20 AM

Wed 7/9/2025 Fogerty South 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:20 - 9:20 AM

Thu 7/10/2025 Fogerty North 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:20 - 9:20 AM

Tue 7/15/2025 Fogerty North 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:20 - 9:20 AM

Wed 7/16/2025 Fogerty South 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:20 - 9:20 AM

Thu 7/17/2025 Fogerty North 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:20 - 9:20 AM

Tue 7/22/2025 Fogerty North 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:20 - 9:20 AM

Wed 7/23/2025 Fogerty South 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:20 - 9:20 AM

Thu 7/24/2025 Fogerty North 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:20 - 9:20 AM

Tue 7/29/2025 Fogerty North 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:20 - 9:20 AM

Wed 7/30/2025 Fogerty South 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:20 - 9:20 AM

Thu 7/31/2025 Fogerty North 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:20 - 9:20 AM

Day Date Rink Start End Dryland Time

Tue 6/10/2025 Fogerty North 8:10 AM 9:10 AM 9:20 - 10:20 AM

Thu 6/12/2025 Fogerty North 8:10 AM 9:10 AM 9:20 - 10:20 AM

Tue 6/17/2025 Fogerty North 8:10 AM 9:10 AM 9:20 - 10:20 AM

Thu 6/19/2025 Fogerty North 8:10 AM 9:10 AM 9:20 - 10:20 AM

Tue 6/24/2025 Fogerty North 8:10 AM 9:10 AM 9:20 - 10:20 AM

Thu 6/26/2025 Fogerty North 8:10 AM 9:10 AM 9:20 - 10:20 AM

Tue 7/8/2025 Fogerty North 8:10 AM 9:10 AM 9:20 - 10:20 AM

Thu 7/10/2025 Fogerty North 8:10 AM 9:10 AM 9:20 - 10:20 AM

Tue 7/15/2025 Fogerty North 8:10 AM 9:10 AM 9:20 - 10:20 AM

Thu 7/17/2025 Fogerty North 8:10 AM 9:10 AM 9:20 - 10:20 AM

Tue 7/22/2025 Fogerty North 8:10 AM 9:10 AM 9:20 - 10:20 AM

Thu 7/24/2025 Fogerty North 8:10 AM 9:10 AM 9:20 - 10:20 AM

Tue 7/29/2025 Fogerty North 8:10 AM 9:10 AM 9:20 - 10:20 AM

Thu 7/31/2025 Fogerty North 8:10 AM 9:10 AM 9:20 - 10:20 AM

2025 BENGAL GIRLS STP ICE SCHEDULE

  HS / 15U Group 1

10U / 12U Group 2

** The HS / 15U Group will also have both home and away scrimmages.

Those times and dates are TBD - they may occur during these times or during other ice.


